
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification 52892WA Advanced Diploma of Electrical and Instrumentation (E&I) Engineering in Mining   

Intake: DMN16 Start Date: 3 September 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% loan 

Fee 

1 DEEEDR605 Electrical Drawings Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 $494.75 $98.95 

2 DCSBME604 Use basic mathematics in engineering Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Thursday, 17 October 2024 $989.50 $197.90 

3 DEIFEP601 Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering and Power 
Distribution 

Monday, 6 January 2025 Wednesday, 15 January 2025 $989.50 $197.90 

4 DMNCBS603 Circuit Breakers and Switchgear in Mining Monday, 17 February 2025 Tuesday, 25 February 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

5 DEEPSP611 Power System Protection Monday, 24 March 2025 Tuesday, 1 April 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

6 DMNMTC606 Motor Control Monday, 28 April 2025 Tuesday, 6 May 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

7 DMNDCO607 Data Communications Monday, 26 May 2025 Tuesday, 3 June 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

8 DMNETH608 Ethernet Monday, 23 June 2025 Monday, 30 June 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

9 DMNTCP609 TCP/IP and VoIP Monday, 14 July 2025 Monday, 21 July 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

10 DMNTMS610 Terrestrial Microwave and Satellite Communications Monday, 4 August 2025 Monday, 11 August 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

11 DMNLFS611 Leaky Feeder Systems Monday, 25 August 2025 Thursday, 28 August 2025 $329.83 $65.97 

12 DMNWLA612 Wireless LANs and Mesh Networks Monday, 8 September 2025 Monday, 15 September 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

13 DEIFPI602 Fundamentals of Process Instrumentation Monday, 6 October 2025 Wednesday, 15 October 2025 $989.50 $197.90 

14 DMNFBU614 Fieldbuses Monday, 17 November 2025 Monday, 24 November 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

15 DMNSCD615 SCADA, Data Acquisition and OPC Monday, 12 January 2026 Monday, 19 January 2026 $659.67 $131.93 

16 DEIPCB613 Process Control Basics Monday, 9 February 2026 Monday, 16 February 2026 $659.67 $131.93 

17 DIAPLC610 Programmable Logic Controllers Monday, 9 March 2026 Monday, 16 March 2026 $494.75 $98.95 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/


   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Fee 
Period Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% loan 

Fee 

18 DMNDCS618 Distributed Control Systems Monday, 30 March 2026 Thursday, 2 April 2026 $329.83 $65.97 

19 DMNPSS619 Personal Safety Systems Monday, 13 April 2026 Thursday, 16 April 2026 $329.83 $65.97 

     $11,874.00 $2,374.80 

 


